
Days 

Between 

Classes

Date
Session 

Number
Time Hours Section Session Description

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 1 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 1 Foundation Corporate Collapse ‐ Can you see it coming?
5 Sunday, September 09, 2018 2 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation The Accounting Cycle ‐ Part 1 ‐ Horngren Ch 1 and 2
2 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 3 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 2 Foundation The Accounting Cycle ‐ Part 2 ‐ Horngren Ch 3 and 4
5 Sunday, September 16, 2018 4 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Merchandising Operations ‐ Horngren Ch 5 and 6
2 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 5 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 3 Foundation Receivables ‐ Horngren Ch 9
1 Wednesday, September 19, 2018 6 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Plant Assets, Natural Resources and Intangibles ‐ Horngren Ch 10
5 Monday, September 24, 2018 7 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 4 Foundation Corporations ‐ Horngren Ch 13
1 Tuesday, September 25, 2018 8 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Long Term Liabilities ‐ Horngren Ch 14
1 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 9 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 5 Foundation Investments ‐ Horngren Ch 15
4 Sunday, September 30, 2018 10 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Statement of Cash Flows ‐ Horngren Ch 16
2 Tuesday, October 02, 2018 11 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 6 Foundation Financial Statement Analysis ‐ Horngren Ch 17
1 Wednesday, October 03, 2018 12 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Introduction to Mangerial Accounting and Job Costing ‐ Ch 18 and 19

11 Sunday, October 14, 2018 13 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 7 Foundation Process Costing ‐ Horngren Ch 20
2 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 14 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Cost Volume Profit Analysis ‐ Horngren Ch 21
5 Sunday, October 21, 2018 15 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 8 Foundation Master Budgets ‐ Horngren Ch 22
2 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 16 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Foundation Flexible Budgets and Standard Cost Sytems ‐ Horngren Ch 23
5 Sunday, October 28, 2018 17 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 9 Foundation Cost Allocation and Responsibility Accounting ‐ Horngren Ch 24
2 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 18 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 1 External Financial Statements and Revenue Recognition
5 Sunday, November 04, 2018 19 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 10 Study Unit 2 Measurement, Valuation and Disclosure ‐ Short term items
2 Tuesday, November 06, 2018 20 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 3 Measurement, Valuation and Disclosure ‐ Long term items
5 Sunday, November 11, 2018 21 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 11 Study Unit 4 Cost Management Concepts
2 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 22 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 5 Cost Accumulation Concepts
5 Sunday, November 18, 2018 23 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 12 Study Unit 6 Cost Allocation Techniques
2 Tuesday, November 20, 2018 24 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 7 Operational Efficiency and Business Process Performance
5 Sunday, November 25, 2018 25 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Study Unit 13 Study Unit 8 Analysis and Forecasting Techniques
2 Tuesday, November 27, 2018 26 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Review Study Unit 9 Budget Methodologies and Budget Preparation
5 Sunday, December 02, 2018 27 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Review Study Unit 10 Cost and Variance Measures
2 Tuesday, December 04, 2018 28 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Review Study Unit 11 Responsibility Accounting and Performance Measures
5 Sunday, December 09, 2018 29 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Review Study Unit 12 Internal Controls ‐ Risk and Procedures for Control
2 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 30 6:00 to 9:00 PM 3 Review Study Unit 13 Internal Controls ‐ Internal Auditing and Systems Controls
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